
LOT 38
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2
PBK 8/222

TEAGUE SHERRY/KORNETTI DIANA
95127 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0151-0038-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.100

03/29/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

07/23/2019 KW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

288,273
54,390
85,000

427,663
177,556
250,107

HX HB 50,722
199,385
427,663

0

406,376

2285/1844 6/14/2019 WD Q I 01 322,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

TEAGUE SHERRY & DIA

2254/1883 2/08/2019 WD U V 30 167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFH AMELIA LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2025
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B230009861 44,448 08/01/2023

C1901176 CO ISSUED 0 06/07/2019

B1903457 SWIM POOL 53,700 04/12/2019

19001176 NEW CONSTR 291,769 02/06/2019

2020HX Base Yr

95127 SNAPDRAGON DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,492 118.0368 118.04 294,156 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2200

BAS 2,200 100 2019 2,200 254,494

FGR 399 55 2019 219 25,334

FOP 120 30 2019 36 4,164

FOP 122 30 2019 37 4,280

2,841 2,492 288,273

BAS=[YR=2019]  W14 FOP=[YR=2019]  W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8
W19 S56 E10 FOP=[YR=2019]  S3 E19 FGR=[YR=2019]  S2 E19 N21
W19 S19$ N10 W7 S3  D3 L3  W8 S1 W1$ E1 N1 E8  R3 U3  N3 E7
N9 E19 N40$.
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1 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 120.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 3,610

2 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 698.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,521

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 48 23 1,104.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 82 15,842

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 24 12 288.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 21,298

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 816.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 7,915

7 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 1,640

54,390

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


